
     

                                                                                                                       

European Athletics Team Championships 3rd League 

Tbilisi, Georgia 21 June, 2014 

                                           4X100m Women Race-A                                17.45 

rank country  athletes name DOB result react time points wind 

1 ALB ALB - Albania  49.60 0.301 6 +1.3 

2 MLT MLT –Malta  46.88 0.248 13  

3 BIH BIH-Bosnia and Herzegovina  49.19 0.250 7  

4 ARM ARM-Armenia  49.70 0.243 5  

5 AND AND-Andora  51.97 0.311 2  

6 MKD MKD - Macedonia  49.12 0.256 8  

7 AASSE AASSE  51.93 0.292 3  

                                                                                        4X100m Women Race-B                                17.55 

rank country  athletes name DOB result react time points wind 

1 GEO GEO –Georgia  49.82 0.217 4 -1.6 

2 MNE MNE-Montenegro  DQ 170.7 0.575 0  

3 ISR ISR-Israel  47.64 0.181 11  

4 CYP CYP-Cyprus  45.11 0.233 15  

5 LUX LUX-Luxembourg  47.39 0.237 12  

6 ISL ISL-Iceland  46.44 0.203 14  

7 MDA MDA-Moldova  48.21 0.541 10  

8 AZE AZE-Azerbaijan  48.71 0.172 9  

 



     

4X100m. Women Summery 

rank country  athletes name DOB result react time points 

1 CYP CYP-Cyprus  45.11 0.233 15 

2 ISL ISL-Iceland  46.44 0.203 14 

3 MLT MLT –Malta  46.88 0.248 13 

4 LUX LUX-Luxembourg  47.39 0.237 12 

5 ISR ISR-Israel  47.64 0.181 11 

6 MDA MDA-Moldova  48.21 0.541 10 

7 AZE AZE-Azerbaijan  48.71 0.172 9 

8 MKD MKD - Macedonia  49.12 0.256 8 

9 BIH BIH-Bosnia and Herzegovina  49.19 0.250 7 

10 ALB ALB - Albania  49.60 0.301 6 

11 ARM ARM-Armenia  49.70 0.243 5 

12 GEO GEO –Georgia  49.82 0.217 4 

13 AASSE AASSE  51.93 0.292 3 

14 AND AND-Andora  51.97 0.311 2 

15 MNE MNE-Montenegro  DQ- 170.7 0.575 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

ALB Gjuta Silyama; Burka ama; Ushimi Iveta; Gjulapi Olgerta 

MLT Rachel Fitz; Diane Bora; Rebecca Sare; Rebecca Camilleri 

BIH Bilic Kanita; Gavranovic Vladana; Brkanic Eva; Macanovic Ivana 

ARM Ashkhen Ovanesyan; Anna Karhanyan; Lilit Arutyunyan; Diana Khuberyan 

AND Maria Gomez; Estefania Sebastian; Clavdia Guri; Maria Canabete 

MKD Hristina Risteska; Drita ISlami; Marina MAroska; Valbona Salimi; 

AASSE Capicchlioni Alice; Pretelli Mrtina; Michelitti Melissa; Benedetiini Chiara 

GEO Bedukadze Mariam; Paikidze TAtia; Mshvidobadze Aleksandra; Chalashvili Sofi 

MNE Frutula Aleksandra; Bujisa Svezana; MArovic Ljiliana; Dubak Kristina 

ISR Pogarelov Rita; Goldental Dikla; Maor Noa; Weisman Diana 

CYP Fotopovlov Olivia; Papaloannov Ramona; Paraskevi Andreov; Artunata Eleni 

LUX Ruvsch Viktoria; Baver Anis; Zenz Anouk; Jones Lavrence 

ISL Bjorg Gunnarsdottir, Hrafnhild Eir Hermodsdttir; Steinunn Erla Davidottir; Hafdis Sigurdardottir 

MDA Bulila Miana; Berati Anna; Kojunari Alecia; Cirieti Natalia 

AZE Hasanov Zakiyya; Balyanina Valeria; Salehova Lidia; Setina Alyona 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

 


